
/ ：    ～    ：

#7

#9

Texas A&M University-Kingsville
テキサス  A&M 大学キングスビル校

Next Generation Globalization in Eurasia
ユーラシアの次世代グローバリゼーション

Department of Mechanical and Industrial Engineering
機械経営工学科

25 Graduate & Undergraduate students English

Course Introduction Oh Joon-Yeoul Texas A&M University-KIngsville

Mon 02 00 04 50

Making a better community with public management

U.S - China Trade Friction: Background & Prospect

Blockchain for Sustainable Development Goal 

Wireless communication for smart grid

Silk Road: Connecting People, Cultures and Economies

Big Data and Predictive Analytics

Spring Break (No Class)

Globalization and health: History of viruses, COVID and future

Globalization and Future of Education

Globalization and Leadership

3D printing: Applications and its future

Intelligent control for unmanned aerial vehicles 

Luxury brand concepts and ESG strategies

Towards a new community

コース紹介

無人航空機のインテリジェント制御

ラグジュアリーブランドのコンセプトとESG戦略

持続可能な開発目標のためのブロックチェーン

3D プリンティング: アプリケーションとその将来

スマートグリッド向け無線通信

シルクロード: 人、文化、経済をつなぐ

グローバリゼーションとリーダーシップ

ビッグデータと予測分析

春休み（授業なし）

グローバル化と教育の未来

グローバリゼーションと健康：ウイルスの歴史、COVIDと未来

米国-中国の貿易摩擦：背景と展望

公共運営でよりよいコミュニティをつくる

新しいコミュニティに向けて

吳 ジュンヨル テキサス A&M 大学キングスビル校

Mora Rudy City of Kingsville
モラ ルディ キングズビル市
Kim Yeu Sun Jeju National University

キム ユスン 済州国立大学
Lim Seongbae St. Mary University
リム ソンベ セントメアリー大学

Yilmazer Nuri Texas A&M University-Kingsville

イルマ ヌリ テキサス A&M 大学キングスビル校

Hessami Amir Texas A&M University-Kingsville

ヘサミ アミール テキサス A&M 大学キングスビル校

Suh Jaebeom Kansas State University

スー ジェボム カンザス州立大学

Kim Haeyoung Texas A&M University-Kingsville

キム ヘヨン テキサス A&M 大学キングスビル校

Taboada Heidi Texas A&M University-Kingsville

タボアダ ハイジ テキサス A&M 大学キングスビル校

Martinez Maria Texas A&M University-Kingsville

マルチネス マリア テキサス A&M 大学キングスビル校

Valles-Rosales Delia Texas A&M University-Kingsville

ヴァレス-ロザレス デリア テキサス A&M 大学キングスビル校

Back Ki-Joon University of Houston

バック 基準 ヒューストン大学
Ozcelik Selahattin Texas A&M University-Kingsville

ちょっとだけ セラハッティン テキサス A&M 大学キングスビル校

Chung Joon-Kon Eurasia Foundation (from Asia)

鄭 俊坤 ユーラシア財団（アジアより）

01/22

01/29

02/05

02/12

02/19

02/26

03/04

03/11

03/18

03/25

04/01

04/08

04/15

04/22

04/29

Jan/17/2023 May/31/2023




