## 6. Details of the Course (Syllabus)

University Name	(English)	Texas A&M University-Kingsville								
	(Japanese)	テキサス A&M 大学キングスビル校								
Title of the Course		Next Generation Globalization in Eurasia								
	(Japanese)	ユーラシ	ユーラシアの次世代グローバリゼーション							
Course Duration	Jan/1	17/2023	$\sim$	May/31/20	23	Day of the W	eek/Hour	Mon /	$02:00 \sim 04:50$	
Faculty/ Department Targeted	(English)	Department of Mechanical and Industrial Engineering								
	(Japanese)	機械経営工学科								
Number of Students to be Enrolled in the Course			25	Target Students	Graduate &	Undergraduate students	Medium of	Language	English	

Date of Lecture		Lecture Title	Name of (Family)	Lecturer (First)	Research Institute
#1	(English)	Course Introduction	Oh	Joon-Yeoul	Texas A&M University-KIngsville
01/22	(Japanese)	コース紹介	吳	ジュンヨル	テキサス A&M 大学キングスビル校
#2	(English)	Making a better community with public management	Mora	Rudy	City of Kingsville
01/29	(Japanese)	公共運営でよりよいコミュニティをつくる	モラ	ルディ	キングズビル市
#3	(English)	U.S - China Trade Friction: Background & Prospect	Kim	Yeu Sun	Jeju National University
02/05	(Japanese)	米国-中国の貿易摩擦:背景と展望	キム	ユスン	済州国立大学
#4	(English)	Blockchain for Sustainable Development Goal	Lim	Seongbae	St. Mary University
02/12	(Japanese)	持続可能な開発目標のためのブロックチェーン	リム	ソンベ	セントメアリー大学
#5	(English)	Wireless communication for smart grid	Yilmazer	Nuri	Texas A&M University-Kingsville
02/19	(Japanese)	スマートグリッド向け無線通信	イルマ	ヌリ	テキサス A&M 大学キングスビル校
#6	(English)	Silk Road: Connecting People, Cultures and Economies	Hessami	Amir	Texas A&M University-Kingsville
02/26	(Japanese)	シルクロード:人、文化、経済をつなぐ	ヘサミ	アミール	テキサス A&M 大学キングスビル校
#7	(English)	Big Data and Predictive Analytics	Suh	Jaebeom	Kansas State University
03/04	(Japanese)	ビッグデータと予測分析	スー	ジェボム	カンザス州立大学
#8	(English)	Spring Break (No Class)			
03/11	(Japanese)	春休み(授業なし)			
#9	(English)	Globalization and health: History of viruses, COVID and future	Kim	Haeyoung	Texas A&M University-Kingsville
03/18	(Japanese)	グローバリゼーションと健康:ウイルスの歴史、COVIDと未来	キム	ヘヨン	テキサス A&M 大学キングスビル校
#10	(English)	Globalization and Future of Education	Taboada	Heidi	Texas A&M University-Kingsville
03/25	(Japanese)	グローバル化と教育の未来	タボアダ	ハイジ	テキサス A&M 大学キングスビル校
#11	(English)	Globalization and Leadership	Martinez	Maria	Texas A&M University-Kingsville
04/01	(Japanese)	グローバリゼーションとリーダーシップ	マルチネス	マリア	テキサス A&M 大学キングスビル校
#12	(English)	3D printing: Applications and its future	Valles-Rosales	Delia	Texas A&M University-Kingsville
04/08	(Japanese)	3D プリンティング: アプリケーションとその将来	ヴァレス-ロザレス	デリア	テキサス A&M 大学キングスビル校
#13	(English)	Luxury brand concepts and ESG strategies	Back	Ki-Joon	University of Houston
04/15	(Japanese)	ラグジュアリーブランドのコンセプトとESG戦略	バック	基準	ヒューストン大学
#14	(English)	Intelligent control for unmanned aerial vehicles	Ozcelik	Selahattin	Texas A&M University-Kingsville
04/22	(Japanese)	無人航空機のインテリジェント制御	ちょっとだけ	セラハッティン	テキサス A&M 大学キングスビル校
#15	(English)	Towards a new community	Chung	Joon-Kon	Eurasia Foundation (from Asia)
04/29	(Japanese)	新しいコミュニティに向けて	鄭	俊坤	ユーラシア財団(アジアより)
#16	(English)				
	(Japanese)				
#17	(English)				
	(Japanese)				